
 

     ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL, BADAR, SADABAD, HATHRAS, 

Date Day School Activities 

01/04/2024 Monday Vidyarambh Ceremony, New Session 2024-2025 

06/04/2024 Saturday Poem Recitation (Solo) Hindi, Eng. 

13/04/2024 Saturday solo dance and solo singing /kabaddi match 

20/04/2024 Saturday Manager's Day/ Group Dance Competition 

27/04/2024 Saturday Group singing (English/Hindi) Kho-Kho Practice 

01/05/2024 Wednesday Labour’s Day (Special Assembly) 

16/05/2024 Thursday Writing Competition, Debate Comp. (Hindi, & English) 

17/05/2024 Friday Drawing Competition / Kho-Kho competitions 

20/05/2024 Monday Summer camp: Sports training & coaching 

06/07/2024 Saturday Mime/ mono act, Throw ball practice 

13/07/2024 Saturday English Skit competition/ Throw ball competition 

20/07/2024 Saturday Hindi skit competition/ volleyball Practice 

03/08/2024 Saturday Volleyball competition/ Basketball practice 

10/08/2024 Saturday Science / Art Exhibition 

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day /Investiture ceremony 

17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition /Basketball competition 

24/08/2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition/ football practice 

05/09/2024 Saturday Teacher's Day / Football competition 

09/11/2024 Saturday Cricket Match 

14/11/2024 Thursday Children's Day and Quiz competition 

07/12/2024 Saturday Annual Day 

23/12/2024 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration, Greeting Card Making Competition 

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day 

30/01/2025 Friday Martyrs Day Special assembly 

08/02/2025 Saturday Expression Day 


